
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

540 
4 

88 
66 
68 
18 
83 
97 
22 
86 

Class 
ESCOLA 1000 
600CC PRO 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 

Name 

MAK 
GUSTAVO MANSO 
PAULO BRAGA 
FERNANDO DA SILVA 
YGHOR HATAE 
GILBERTO LOPES 
HERCULANO NETO 
NAZARIO 
MARCELO ROBETTI 
CAIO 

Laps 

7 
8 
7 
6 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

1:09.375 
1:09.966 
1:10.133 
1:10.211 
1:11.011 
1:11.553 
1:13.432 
1:13.799 
1:13.940 
1:14.024 

Diff 

0.591 
0.758 
0.836 
1.636 
2.178 
4.057 
4.424 
4.565 
4.649 

Gap 

0.591 
0.167 
0.078 
0.800 
0.542 
1.879 
0.367 
0.141 
0.084 

In Lap 
6 

8 

6 

4 

8 

5 

8 

7 

4 

7 

2nd Best 

1:09.814 
1:10.435 
1:10.628 
1:11.424 
1:11.336 
1:11.950 
1:14.726 
1:14.033 
1:14.222 
1:14.037 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/11/2025 10:53:37 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
1000 ESCOLA 

FP1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:29 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

07/11/2025 09:00 


